COURSE

7802

5102

902

1011

904

908

910

7064

914

7809

Accounting
Colleen Honigsberg

Advanced Afghanistan Legal Education Seminar

Mehdi-Jalalddin Hakimi/Erik Jensen

Advanced Community Law Clinic
Juliet Brodie/Lisa Douglass/Danielle Jones

Advanced Corporate Finance
Laurie Hodrick

Advanced Criminal Defense Clinic
Suzanne Luban/Ronald Tyler

Advanced Environmental Law Clinic
Matthew Sanders/Deborah Sivas

Advanced Immigrants’ Rights Clinic
Jayashri Srikantiah/Lisa Weissman-Ward

Advanced Immigration Law Seminar
Lucas Guttentag

Advanced Juelsgaard Intellectual Property and
Innovation Clinic
Phil Malone

Advanced Legal Research: Litigation
Kevin Rothenberg

STANFORD LAW SCHOOL

SPRING 2021 TEXTBOOK LIST (as of March 17, 2021)

TEXT(S)
Wild, Halsey and McAnally, Financial Accounting for MBAs, 71" Ed., 2018, Cambridge Business

Publishing
No textbook required

No textbook required

Berk and DeMarzo, Corporate Finance, 2020, 5" Ed., Pearson (recommended)

Koller, Goedhart, and Wessels, Valuation: Measuring and Managing the Value of Companies,
7" Ed., 2020, Wiley (recommended)

No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required



COURSE

7815

7850

7816

7825

918

5104

920

922

1001

1003

7509

1043

Advanced Legal Writing: Business Transactions
Marilyn Bautista

Advanced Legal Writing: Hi-Tech Transactions
Robyn Stanton

Advanced Legal Writing: Litigation
Lisa Pearson

Advanced Negotiation: Transactions
David Johnson

Advanced Religious Liberty Clinic
Zeba Hug/James Sonne

Advanced State-Building and the Rule of Law Seminar

Mehdi-Jalalddin Hakimi/Dinsha Mistree/Erik Jensen

Advanced Supreme Court Litigation Clinic
Jeffrey Fisher

Advanced Youth and Education Advocacy Clinic
Tara Ford/William “Bill” Koski

Antitrust
Barbara van Schewick

Bankruptcy
George Triantis

Bayesian Statistics and Econometrics
Jeff Strnad

Blockchain and Cryptocurrencies: Law, Economics
Business and Policy
Jeff Strnad

TEXT(S)

No textbook required

No textbook required

Guberman, Point Made, 2011, Oxford Press

No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required

Gavil, Kovacic, Baker, and Wright, Antitrust Law in Perspective: Cases, Concepts and

Problems in Competition Policy, 3" Ed., 2017, West

No textbook required

Koop, Bayesian Econometrics, 2003, Wiley
Geweke, Contemporary Bayesian Econometrics and Statistics, 2005, Wiley
Geweke, Kenaalls Advanced Theory of Statistics 2B Bayesian Inference, 2" Ed., 2004, Wiley

Narayanan, Bonneau, Felten, Miller, Goldfeder, Bitcoin and Cryptocurrency Technologies:
A Comprehensive Introduction, 2016, Princeton University
Goforth, Regulation of Crytpotransactions, 1% Ed., 2020, West



COURSE

1047  Business, Social Responsibility, and Human Rights
Jamie O’Connell

7501 Carrots, Sticks, Norms, and Nudges: Changing
Minds and Behaviors
Robert MacCoun

5001 China Law and Business
Mei Gechlik

2520 Climate Law and Policy
Sean Donahue/Sanjay Narayan

902  Community Law Clinic
Juliet Brodie/Lisa Douglass/Danielle Jones

4019 Computational Law
Michael Genesereth/Roland Vogl

7012  Constitutional Law: Speech and Religion
Michael McConnell

7010 Constitutional Law: The Fourteenth Amendment
R. Richard Banks

8001 Corporate Governance and Practice Seminar
Andrew Jennings

1049 Corporate Governance
Colleen Honigsberg

1068 Corporate Purpose: Beyond Shareholder Value
Paul Brest

1013  Corporations

Curtis Milhaupt

TEXT(S)
Hochschild, King Leopold’s Ghost, 1999, Mariner Books

No textbook required

Contact the instructor for information for accessing the journal online

Farber and Carlarne, Climate Change Law, 1% Ed., 2018, Foundation (online version is available)
No textbook required

Cross-listed class

No textbook required

Nicolas, The Reconstruction Amendments,2020, Carolina

(Digital version is also available)

No textbook required

No textbook required

Henderson, Reimagining Capitalism in a World on Fire, 2020, Public Affairs

O’Kelley and Thompson, Corporations and Other Business Associations, 8" Ed., 2017, Aspen
O’Kelley and Thompson, Corporations and Other Business Associations: Selected Statutes Rules
and Forms, 2020, Aspen



COURSE

7017

2001

7018

7846

1020

8002

2504

908

2402

881

224

Creation of the Constitution
Michael McConnell

Criminal Procedure: Adjudication
Robert Weisberg

Disability Law
Rabia Belt

Elements of Policy Analysis
Paul Brest/Lucianna (Luci) Herman

Entertainment Law
Bonnie Eskenazi/Bertram Fields

Environmental Law and Policy Colloquium
Amber Polk

Environmental Law and Policy
Barton (Buzz) Thompson

Environmental Law Clinic
Matthew Sanders/Deborah Sivas

Evidence
David Sklansky
Externship Companion Seminar

Michael Winn

Federal Litigation in a Global Context
Sections 1 to 10

TEXT(S)
Storing, What the Anti-Federalists Were For, 1981, University of Chicago

Rossiter (editor), The Federalist Papers, Signet Classics

Farrand, (editor), The Records of the Federal Convention of 1787, Vol. I, 1967, Yale University
Farrand, (editor), The Records of the Federal Convention of 1787, Vol. 2, 1967, Yale University
McDonald, Novus Ordo Seclorum: The Intellectual Origins of the Constitution, 1985, University
Press of Kansas (recommended)

No textbook required

Blanck, Waterstone, Myhill, Siegal, Disability Civil Rights Law and Policy: Cases and Materials,
3" Ed., 2014, West

No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required

Salzman and Thompson, Environmental Law and Policy, 5" Ed., 2019, Foundation

No textbook required

Sklansky and Roth, Evidence: Cases, Commentary and Problems, 5" Ed., 2020, Aspen
Sklansky and Roth, Federal Rules of Evidence and California Evidence Code, 2021, Aspen
(2020 edition is acceptable)

No textbook required

No textbook required



COURSE

4052

3003

7838

3254

910

4010

8003

5011

5013

1022

5014

Governing Artificial Intelligence: Law, Policy

and Institutions

Mariano-Florentino Cuellar/David Engstrom/

Marietje Schaake

Health Law: The FDA
Henry (Hank) Greely

History of Civil Rights Law
Rabia Belt

How to Ask a Question
Shanin Specter

Immigrants’ Rights Clinic
Jayashri Srikantiah/Lisa Weissman-Ward

Intellectual Property: Patents
Lisa Ouellette

International Economic Law, Business, and
Policy (IELBP) Colloquium
Luis Bergolla

International Investment Law
Alan Sykes

International Law
Allen Weiner

International Tax
David Forst/Adam Halpern

International Trade Law
Alan Sykes

TEXT(S)

No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required

Carter, Weiner, and Hollis, International Law, 71" Ed., 2018, Aspen
Carter, Weiner, and Hollis, International Law: Selected Documents, 2019, Aspen
No textbook required

Jackson, Davey and Sykes, Materials and Texts on Legal Problems of International Economic
Relations, 7! Ed., 2021, West



COURSE

4005

5043

7851

8031

914

3005

7096

3508

2023

8004

3522

7819

1035

Introduction to Intellectual Property
Mark Lemley

Introduction to Islamic Law
Mohammad Fadel

Introduction to Legal Research
Grace Lo/Katherine Siler

JSD Research Colloguium
Amalia Kessler

Juelsgaard Intellectual Property and Innovation Clinic
Phil Malone

Law and Biosciences Workshop
Henry (Hank) Greely

Law and Politics of Bureaucracy
Dan Ho

Law and Visual Culture
Ticien Sassoubre

Law, Order and Algorithms
Sharad Goel/Julian Nyarko

Law, Science, and Technology Colloquium
Jason DuMont

Legal History: Research, Seminar on Legal Biography
Robert Gordon

Mediation
Jessica Notini

Mergers and Acquisitions
Ronald Chen/Kirsten Jensen

TEXT(S)

Lemley, Menell, & Merges, Intellectual Property in the New Technological Age, 2020, Volumes |
and 11, Clause 8 Publishing

Lemley, Menell, and Merges, Intellectual Property Statutes 2020, Clause 8 Publishing (optional)
No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required

Benjamin, Race After Technology, 2019, Polity

No textbook required

No textbook required

Cross-listed class

No textbook required

No textbook required

Folberg and Golann, Mediation: The Roles of Advocate and Neutral, 3" Ed., 2016, Aspen

Hill, Quinn, Solomon, Mergers and Acquisitions; Law, Theory and Practice, 2™ Ed., 2019, West



COURSE

2506

Natural Resources Law and Policy
Barton (Buzz) Thompson

7821.01Negotiation

Jessica Notini

7821.02Negotiation

7822

7065

7099

7826

916

7071

217.01

217.02

217.03

Betsy Popken/Brenna Powell

Negotiation on the Ground: Discussions at the
Intersection of Theory and Practice
Julie Kennedy/Janet Martinez

One in Five: The Law, Politics, and Policy of Campus
Sexual Assault
Michele Dauber/Emma Tsurkov

Optimal Size and Scope of Government
John Donohue

Oral Argument Workshop
Randee Fenner

Organizations and Transactions Clinic
Jay Mitchell/Michelle Sonu

Philanthropy and Civil Society
Walter Powell/Rob Reich/Robb Willer

Property
Gregory Ablavsky

Property
Michelle Anderson

Property
Mark Kelman

TEXT(S)

Eagle, Salzman, and Thompson, Natural Resources Law and Policy, 1% Ed., 2017, West

Shell, Bargaining for Advantage: Negotiation Strategies for Reasonable People, 3" Ed., 2019,
Penguin
Stone, Patton and Heen, Difficult Conversations: How to Discuss What Matters Most, 2010, Penguin

Shell, Bargaining for Advantage: Negotiation Strategies for Reasonable People, 3" Ed., 2019,
Penguin

No textbook required

Krakauer, Missoula: Rape and the Justice System in a College Town, 2015, Doubleday
MacKinnon, Feminism Unmaodified: Discourses on Life and Law, 1987, Harvard University Press
Miller, Know My Name, 2019, Viking

Lewis, The Fifth Risk, 2019, Penguin
Ferguson, The Great Degeneration: How Institutions Decay and Economies Die, 2014, Penguin

No textbook required

Mitchell, Picturing Corporate Practice, 2016, West

Cross-listed class

Singer, Berger, Davison, and Penalver, Property Law: Rules, Policies, and Practices, 7" Ed., 2017,

Aspen

Singer, Berger, Davison, and Penalver, Property Law: Rules, Policies, and Practices, 7" Ed., 2017,
Aspen

Singer, Berger, Davison, and Penalver, Property Law: Rules, Policies, and Practices, 7" Ed., 2017,
Aspen



COURSE

7076

918

1070

7833

8013

7512

920

1029

6005

6003

1040

Race, Disadvantage, and Elite Education: The
Allocation of Opportunity
R. Richard Banks

Religious Liberty Clinic
Zeba Hug/James Sonne

Social Responsibility, Race, Gender, and the
Corporation
Joseph Grundfest

Spanish for Lawyers
Adriana Calderon/Cristina Dos Santos

SPILS Research Methods Workshop
Mariana Castrellon Perez

Statistical Inference in Law
John Donohue

Supreme Court Litigation Clinic
Jeffrey Fisher

Taxation
Jacob Goldin

Technological, Economic and Business Forces
Transforming the Private Practice of Law
James Yoon

The American Legal Profession
Robert Gordon

Venture Capital
Gordon Davidson/Michael Esquivel

TEXT(S)

No textbook required

No textbook required

No textbook required
No textbook required
Wheelan, Naked Statistics: Stripping the Dread from the Data, 2014, W.W. Norton and Company

Rumsey, Statistics Workbook for Dummies with Online Practice, 2™ Ed., 2019, For Dummies

No textbook required

Bankman, Shaviro, Stark, and Kleinbard, Federal Income Taxation, 18" Ed., 2019, Aspen

Colvin, Humans Are Underrated, 2015, Portfolio/Penguin

Maister, Managing The Professional Service Firm, 2007, Free Press

Susskind and Susskind, The Future of the Professions, 2015, Oxford University
Christian, The Alignment Problem: Machine Learning and Human Values, 2020, Norton
Carr, The Shallows: What The Internet Is Doing to Our Brains, 2010, Norton (optional)

Southworth and Fisk, The Legal Profession: Ethics in Contemporary Practice, 2" Ed., 2019, West

Kupor, Secrets of Sand Hill Road, Venture Capital and How to Get It, 2019, Virgin Books



COURSE

2009

3511

922

White Collar Crime
David Mills

Writing Workshop: Law and Creativity
Viola Canales

Youth and Education Advocacy Clinic
Tara Ford/William “Bill” Koski

TEXT(S)
Mils and Weisberg, White Collar Crime, 2020, Aspen

Rosenbaum, ed., Law Lit: From Atticus Finch to the Practice: A Collection of Great Writing About
the Law, 2009, The New Press

Stern, Making Shapely Fiction, 1991, W.W. Norton & Company

Auchincloss, The Rector of Justin, 2002, Mariner Books

Krieger and Neumann, Essential Lawyering Skills: Interviewing, Counseling, Negotiation, and
Persuasive Fact Analysis, 6™ Ed., 2020, Aspen
Colker and Waterstone, Special Education Advocacy, 2011, Lexis Nexis (optional)



