STANFORD LAW SCHOOL

SPRING 2021 TEXTBOOK LIST

(as of March 17, 2021)

<u>COUI</u> 7802	RSE Accounting Colleen Honigsberg	TEXT(S) Wild, Halsey and McAnally, <i>Financial Accounting for MBAs</i> , 7 th Ed., 2018, Cambridge Business Publishing
5102	Advanced Afghanistan Legal Education Seminar Mehdi-Jalalddin Hakimi/Erik Jensen	No textbook required
902	Advanced Community Law Clinic Juliet Brodie/Lisa Douglass/Danielle Jones	No textbook required
1011	Advanced Corporate Finance Laurie Hodrick	Berk and DeMarzo, <i>Corporate Finance</i> , 2020, 5 th Ed., Pearson (recommended) Koller, Goedhart, and Wessels, <i>Valuation: Measuring and Managing the Value of Companies</i> , 7 th Ed., 2020, Wiley (recommended)
904	Advanced Criminal Defense Clinic Suzanne Luban/Ronald Tyler	No textbook required
908	Advanced Environmental Law Clinic Matthew Sanders/Deborah Sivas	No textbook required
910	Advanced Immigrants' Rights Clinic Jayashri Srikantiah/Lisa Weissman-Ward	No textbook required
7064	Advanced Immigration Law Seminar Lucas Guttentag	No textbook required
914	Advanced Juelsgaard Intellectual Property and Innovation Clinic Phil Malone	No textbook required
7809	Advanced Legal Research: Litigation Kevin Rothenberg	No textbook required

COURSE7815Advanced Legal Writing: Business Transactions Marilyn Bautista		TEXT(S) No textbook required
7850	Advanced Legal Writing: Hi-Tech Transactions Robyn Stanton	No textbook required
7816	Advanced Legal Writing: Litigation Lisa Pearson	Guberman, Point Made, 2011, Oxford Press
7825	Advanced Negotiation: Transactions David Johnson	No textbook required
918	Advanced Religious Liberty Clinic Zeba Huq/James Sonne	No textbook required
5104	Advanced State-Building and the Rule of Law Seminar Mehdi-Jalalddin Hakimi/Dinsha Mistree/Erik Jensen	No textbook required
920	Advanced Supreme Court Litigation Clinic Jeffrey Fisher	No textbook required
922	Advanced Youth and Education Advocacy Clinic Tara Ford/William "Bill" Koski	No textbook required
1001	Antitrust Barbara van Schewick	Gavil, Kovacic, Baker, and Wright, Antitrust Law in Perspective: Cases, Concepts and Problems in Competition Policy, 3 rd Ed., 2017, West
1003	Bankruptcy George Triantis	No textbook required
7509	Bayesian Statistics and Econometrics Jeff Strnad	Koop, Bayesian Econometrics, 2003, Wiley Geweke, Contemporary Bayesian Econometrics and Statistics, 2005, Wiley Geweke, Kenaalls Advanced Theory of Statistics 2B Bayesian Inference, 2 nd Ed., 2004, Wiley
1043	Blockchain and Cryptocurrencies: Law, Economics Business and Policy Jeff Strnad	Narayanan, Bonneau, Felten, Miller, Goldfeder, <i>Bitcoin and Cryptocurrency Technologies:</i> <i>A Comprehensive Introduction</i> , 2016, Princeton University Goforth, <i>Regulation of Crytpotransactions</i> , 1 st Ed., 2020, West

COURSE		TEXT(S)	
1047	Business, Social Responsibility, and Human Rights Jamie O'Connell	Hochschild,	
7501	Carrots, Sticks, Norms, and Nudges: Changing Minds and Behaviors	No textbook	

5001 China Law and Business Mei Gechlik

Robert MacCoun

- Climate Law and Policy 2520 Sean Donahue/Sanjay Narayan
- 902 Community Law Clinic Juliet Brodie/Lisa Douglass/Danielle Jones
- Computational Law 4019 Michael Genesereth/Roland Vogl
- Constitutional Law: Speech and Religion 7012 Michael McConnell
- Constitutional Law: The Fourteenth Amendment 7010 **R.** Richard Banks
- Corporate Governance and Practice Seminar 8001 Andrew Jennings
- Corporate Governance 1049 Colleen Honigsberg
- Corporate Purpose: Beyond Shareholder Value 1068 Paul Brest
- Corporations 1013 Curtis Milhaupt

King Leopold's Ghost, 1999, Mariner Books

- required
- Contact the instructor for information for accessing the journal online

Farber and Carlarne, *Climate Change Law*, 1st Ed., 2018, Foundation (online version is available)

No textbook required

Cross-listed class

No textbook required

Nicolas. The Reconstruction Amendments. 2020. Carolina (Digital version is also available)

No textbook required

No textbook required

Henderson, Reimagining Capitalism in a World on Fire, 2020, Public Affairs

O'Kelley and Thompson, Corporations and Other Business Associations, 8th Ed., 2017, Aspen O'Kelley and Thompson, Corporations and Other Business Associations: Selected Statutes Rules and Forms, 2020, Aspen

COURSE7017Creation of the Constitution Michael McConnell		<u>TEXT(S)</u> Storing, <i>What the Anti-Federalists Were For</i> , 1981, University of Chicago Rossiter (editor), <i>The Federalist Papers</i> , Signet Classics Farrand, (editor), <i>The Records of the Federal Convention of 1787, Vol. I</i> , 1967, Yale University Farrand, (editor), <i>The Records of the Federal Convention of 1787, Vol. 2</i> , 1967, Yale University McDonald, Novus Ordo Seclorum: The Intellectual Origins of the Constitution, 1985, University Press of Kansas (recommended)
2001	Criminal Procedure: Adjudication Robert Weisberg	No textbook required
7018	Disability Law Rabia Belt	Blanck, Waterstone, Myhill, Siegal, Disability Civil Rights Law and Policy: Cases and Materials, 3 rd Ed., 2014, West
7846	Elements of Policy Analysis Paul Brest/Lucianna (Luci) Herman	No textbook required
1020	Entertainment Law Bonnie Eskenazi/Bertram Fields	No textbook required
8002	Environmental Law and Policy Colloquium Amber Polk	No textbook required
2504	Environmental Law and Policy Barton (Buzz) Thompson	Salzman and Thompson, Environmental Law and Policy, 5th Ed., 2019, Foundation
908	Environmental Law Clinic Matthew Sanders/Deborah Sivas	No textbook required
2402	Evidence David Sklansky	Sklansky and Roth, <i>Evidence: Cases, Commentary and Problems</i> , 5 th Ed., 2020, Aspen Sklansky and Roth, <i>Federal Rules of Evidence and California Evidence Code</i> , 2021, Aspen (2020 edition is acceptable)
881	Externship Companion Seminar Michael Winn	No textbook required
224	Federal Litigation in a Global Context Sections 1 to 10	No textbook required

COURSE4052Governing Artificial Intelligence: Law, Policy and Institutions Mariano-Florentino Cuellar/David Engstrom/ Marietje Schaake		<u>TEXT(S)</u>	
3003	Health Law: The FDA Henry (Hank) Greely	No textbook required	
7838	History of Civil Rights Law Rabia Belt	No textbook required	
3254	How to Ask a Question Shanin Specter	No textbook required	
910	Immigrants' Rights Clinic Jayashri Srikantiah/Lisa Weissman-Ward	No textbook required	
4010	Intellectual Property: Patents Lisa Ouellette	No textbook required	
8003	International Economic Law, Business, and Policy (IELBP) Colloquium Luis Bergolla	No textbook required	
5011	International Investment Law Alan Sykes	No textbook required	
5013	International Law Allen Weiner	Carter, Weiner, and Hollis, International Law, 7th Ed., 2018, Aspen Carter, Weiner, and Hollis, International Law: Selected Documents, 2019, Aspen	
1022	International Tax David Forst/Adam Halpern	No textbook required	
5014	International Trade Law Alan Sykes	Jackson, Davey and Sykes, <i>Materials and Texts on Legal Problems of International Economic Relations</i> , 7 th Ed., 2021, West	

COURSE TEXT(S) 4005 Introduction to Intellectual Property Lemley, Menell, & Merges, Intellectual Property in the New Technological Age, 2020, Volumes I and II, Clause 8 Publishing Mark Lemley Lemley, Menell, and Merges, Intellectual Property Statutes 2020, Clause 8 Publishing (optional) Introduction to Islamic Law No textbook required 5043 Mohammad Fadel Introduction to Legal Research No textbook required 7851 Grace Lo/Katherine Siler JSD Research Colloquium No textbook required 8031 Amalia Kessler 914 Juelsgaard Intellectual Property and Innovation Clinic Benjamin, Race After Technology, 2019, Polity Phil Malone Law and Biosciences Workshop No textbook required 3005 Henry (Hank) Greely Law and Politics of Bureaucracy 7096 Dan Ho Law and Visual Culture No textbook required 3508 Ticien Sassoubre Law, Order and Algorithms Cross-listed class 2023 Sharad Goel/Julian Nyarko 8004 Law, Science, and Technology Colloquium No textbook required Jason DuMont Legal History: Research, Seminar on Legal Biography No textbook required 3522 Robert Gordon Folberg and Golann, Mediation: The Roles of Advocate and Neutral, 3rd Ed., 2016, Aspen Mediation 7819 Jessica Notini Hill, Quinn, Solomon, Mergers and Acquisitions; Law, Theory and Practice, 2nd Ed., 2019, West Mergers and Acquisitions 1035 Ronald Chen/Kirsten Jensen

<u>COUR</u> 2506	<u>SE</u> Natural Resources Law and Policy Barton (Buzz) Thompson	TEXT(S) Eagle, Salzman, and Thompson, Natural Resources Law and Policy, 1 st Ed., 2017, West
7821.0	1Negotiation Jessica Notini	Shell, Bargaining for Advantage: Negotiation Strategies for Reasonable People, 3 rd Ed., 2019, Penguin Stone, Patton and Heen, Difficult Conversations: How to Discuss What Matters Most, 2010, Penguin
7821.02	2Negotiation Betsy Popken/Brenna Powell	Shell, Bargaining for Advantage: Negotiation Strategies for Reasonable People, 3 rd Ed., 2019, Penguin
7822	Negotiation on the Ground: Discussions at the Intersection of Theory and Practice Julie Kennedy/Janet Martinez	No textbook required
7065	One in Five: The Law, Politics, and Policy of Campus Sexual Assault Michele Dauber/Emma Tsurkov	Krakauer, Missoula: Rape and the Justice System in a College Town, 2015, Doubleday MacKinnon, Feminism Unmodified: Discourses on Life and Law, 1987, Harvard University Press Miller, Know My Name, 2019, Viking
7099	Optimal Size and Scope of Government John Donohue	Lewis, The Fifth Risk, 2019, Penguin Ferguson, The Great Degeneration: How Institutions Decay and Economies Die, 2014, Penguin
7826	Oral Argument Workshop Randee Fenner	No textbook required
916	Organizations and Transactions Clinic Jay Mitchell/Michelle Sonu	Mitchell, Picturing Corporate Practice, 2016, West
7071	Philanthropy and Civil Society Walter Powell/Rob Reich/Robb Willer	Cross-listed class
217.01	Property Gregory Ablavsky	Singer, Berger, Davison, and Penalver, Property Law: Rules, Policies, and Practices, 7th Ed., 2017, Aspen
217.02	Property Michelle Anderson	Singer, Berger, Davison, and Penalver, Property Law: Rules, Policies, and Practices, 7th Ed., 2017, Aspen
217.03	Property Mark Kelman	Singer, Berger, Davison, and Penalver, Property Law: Rules, Policies, and Practices, 7th Ed., 2017, Aspen

COURSE7076Race, Disadvantage, and Elite Education: The Allocation of Opportunity R. Richard Banks		<u>TEXT(S)</u>
918	Religious Liberty Clinic Zeba Huq/James Sonne	No textbook required
1070	Social Responsibility, Race, Gender, and the Corporation Joseph Grundfest	No textbook required
7833	Spanish for Lawyers Adriana Calderon/Cristina Dos Santos	No textbook required
8013	SPILS Research Methods Workshop Mariana Castrellon Perez	No textbook required
7512	Statistical Inference in Law John Donohue	Wheelan, <i>Naked Statistics: Stripping the Dread from the Data</i> , 2014, W.W. Norton and Company Rumsey, <i>Statistics Workbook for Dummies with Online Practice</i> , 2 nd Ed., 2019, For Dummies
920	Supreme Court Litigation Clinic Jeffrey Fisher	No textbook required
1029	Taxation Jacob Goldin	Bankman, Shaviro, Stark, and Kleinbard, Federal Income Taxation, 18th Ed., 2019, Aspen
6005	Technological, Economic and Business Forces Transforming the Private Practice of Law James Yoon	Colvin, Humans Are Underrated, 2015, Portfolio/Penguin Maister, Managing The Professional Service Firm, 2007, Free Press Susskind and Susskind, The Future of the Professions, 2015, Oxford University Christian, The Alignment Problem: Machine Learning and Human Values, 2020, Norton Carr, The Shallows: What The Internet Is Doing to Our Brains, 2010, Norton (optional)
6003	The American Legal Profession Robert Gordon	Southworth and Fisk, The Legal Profession: Ethics in Contemporary Practice, 2 nd Ed., 2019, West
1040	Venture Capital Gordon Davidson/Michael Esquivel	Kupor, Secrets of Sand Hill Road, Venture Capital and How to Get It, 2019, Virgin Books

COURSE

- 2009 White Collar Crime David Mills
- 3511 Writing Workshop: Law and Creativity Viola Canales

922 Youth and Education Advocacy Clinic Tara Ford/William "Bill" Koski <u>**TEXT(S)</u>** Mils and Weisberg, *White Collar Crime*, 2020, Aspen</u>

Rosenbaum, ed., Law Lit: From Atticus Finch to the Practice: A Collection of Great Writing About the Law, 2009, The New Press Stern, Making Shapely Fiction, 1991, W.W. Norton & Company Auchincloss, The Rector of Justin, 2002, Mariner Books

Krieger and Neumann, *Essential Lawyering Skills: Interviewing, Counseling, Negotiation, and Persuasive Fact Analysis*, 6th Ed., 2020, Aspen Colker and Waterstone, *Special Education Advocacy*, 2011, Lexis Nexis (**optional**)